
Mentor Counties 
SAMHSA Graduated or Currently Funded System of Care 
Communities in NYS 
 
Albany County 
Moira Manning 
mmanning@albanycounty.com 
 
Chautauqua County 
Pat Brinkman 
brinkmap@co.chautauqua.ny.us 
 
Erie County 
Marie Sly 
Marie.sly@erie.gov 
 
Monroe County 
Elizabeth Meeker 
emeeker@monroecounty.gov 
 
Nassau County 
Diana Johnson 
Diana.johnson@hhsnassaucountyny.us 
 
New York City 
Lily Tom 
lmtom@health.nyc.gov 
 
Onondaga County 
Linda Lopez 
Linda.Lopez@dfa.state.ny.us 
 
Orange County 
Tammy Rhein 
trhein@orangecountygov.com 
 
Westchester County 
Michael Orth 
mmo6@westchestergov.com 
 
Learning Collaborative Phase 1 
Cattaraugus County 
Dawn Miller 
dmmiller@cattco.org 
 

Learning Collaborative Phase 1 (cont’d) 
Chemung County 
Brian Hart 
bhart@co.chemung.ny.us 
 
Chenango County 
Terry Foor-Pessin 
terryf@co.chenango.ny.us 
 
Columbia County 
Michael Cole 
Michael.Cole@govt.co.columbia.ny.us 
 
Cortland County 
Garra Lloyd-Lester 
glloydlester@cortland-co.org 
 
Essex County 
Steve Valley 
svalley@co.essex.ny.us 
 
Franklin County 
Suzanne Goolden 
suzannegoolden@citizenadvocates.net 
 
Greene County 
Doug Engel 
dengel@discovergreene.com 
 
Rensselaer County 
Katherine G. Alonge-Coons 
kcoons@rensco.com 
 
Schuyler County 
Mary Hayes 
mhayes@co.schuyler.ny.us 
 
Tompkins County 
Jaydn McCune 
jaydnmcss@rackercenters.org 
 
Ulster County 
Judy Dagirmanjian and Jessica Pierce 
jdag@co.ulster.ny.us  and 
jpierce@familyofwoodstockinc.org 
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